Manitoba Hydro

Need for and Alternatives to Preferred Development Plan

Technical Conference Agenda

Manitoba Hydro Place

360 Portage Avenue, Winnipeg

July 15, 2013
9:00

9:15

10:30

10:45

12:15

1:15

1:45

2:45

3:00

4:15

July 17, 2013
9:00

10:30

10:45

12:00

1:00

2:45

3:00

3:30

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Overview of Manitoba Hydro’s System
Coffee Break

Overview of the MISO Market

Lunch

Export Contracts fundamental to the Preferred Plan
Review of Manitoba Hydro Supply and Demand Tables
Coffee Break

Discussion of Manitoba Hydro’s Load Forecast

Wrap-up and Questions

Project Description and Infrastructure

Coffee Break

Capital Cost Estimates for Keeyask and Conawapa GS
Lunch

Selection of Development Plans for NFAT

Coffee Break

Overview of Confidential vs. Non-Confidential Information

Wrap-up and Questions

Ed Wojczynski

David Cormie

Joanne Flynn and David Cormie

David Cormie

Joanne Flynn

Lois Morrison

Ed Wojczynski

Dave Bowen

Ed Wojczynski

Joanne Flynn



