# Manitoba Hydro

# Need for and Alternatives to Preferred Development Plan

# **Technical Conference Agenda**

# Manitoba Hydro Place

# 360 Portage Avenue, Winnipeg

#### <u>July 15, 2013</u>

9:00	Welcome and Opening Remarks		Ed Wojczynski
9:15	Overview of Manitoba Hydro's System		David Cormie
10:30	Coffee Break		
10:45	Overview of the MISO Market	Joanne Flynn a	and David Cormie
12:15	Lunch		
1:15	Export Contracts fundamental to the Preferred Plan		David Cormie
1:45	Review of Manitoba Hydro Supply and Demand Tables		Joanne Flynn
2:45	Coffee Break		
3:00	Discussion of Manitoba Hydro's Load Forecast		Lois Morrison
4:15	Wrap-up and Questions		
<u>July 17, 2013</u>			
9:00	Project Description and Infrastructure		Ed Wojczynski
10:30	Coffee Break		
10:45	Capital Cost Estimates for Keeyask and Conawar	ba GS	Dave Bowen
12:00	Lunch		
1:00	Selection of Development Plans for NFAT		Ed Wojczynski
2:45	Coffee Break		
3:00	Overview of Confidential vs. Non-Confidential In	nformation	Joanne Flynn
3:30	Wrap-up and Questions		